:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7542233

Oct 15, 2023 - 00:48 (UTC)

In epoch 235,694 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 896615 - 0.016357814 ETH®
25.44 USD

2 896616 - 0.016405647 ETH®
25.51 USD

3 896617 - 0.016379191 ETH®
25.47 USD

4 896618 - 0.016391251 ETH®
25.49 USD

S 896619 - 0.016408691 ETH®
25.52 USD

6 896620 - 0.016464002 ETH®
25.61 USD

7 896621 - 0.016364972 ETH®
25.45 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/slot/7542233
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/epoch/235694
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/896615
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/896616
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/896617
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/896618
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/896619
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/896620
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/896621
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Validator Id

896622

896623

896624

896625

896626

896627

896628

896629

896630

Validator Id

411340

Amount

- 0.016397519
25.50 USD

- 0.057304296
89.13 USD

- 0.016132842
25.09 USD

- 0.016534929
25.72 USD

- 0.016534870
25.72 USD

- 0.016555895
25.75 USD

- 0.016385013
25.48 USD

- 0.016546576
25.73 USD

- 0.016558345
25.75 USD

Amount

+ 0.040960937
63.71 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/896622
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/896623
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/896624
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/896625
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/896626
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/896627
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/896628
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/896629
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/896630
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/411340

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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